
 

To sign-on for a walk 
If using a desk-top or lap-top computer, just click 'Sign-on'.  
If using a Phone or Tablet (e.g. iPad), the Sign-on link will take you to the Walk Sheet (so you 
can see who else is walking) but you won't be able to enter your name unless you have the 
Google Docs app. Instead, telephone or email the leader. 
DAY WALKS, OTHER DAY ACTIVITIES AND MEETING DATES 
(Base Camps and Pack Carries follow at the end) 
    Walk  Travel  

Day Date Type Activity Title Gr Km 
Select Locality 

Km Dir Leader 
Given 
Name 

Description 

Leader Surname Email Phone Sign-on 

Wed 20-Nov CLUB MEETING - See e-Bulletin for details  

Thur 21-Nov D Mt Macedon - 
Cherokee M 14 Macedon 

Ranges 80 NW Vanessa 

Sun 24-Nov D 
Johns Hill - Clematis - 
Menzies Creek - 
Hermons Saddle 
circuit 

M 14 Dandenong 
Ranges 30 E John 

Sun 1-Dec D Ocean Grove 
Foreshore EM 12 Surf Coast 100 SW Sandra 

Sun 1-Dec D 
Grass Trees walk, 
Northern Brisbane 
Ranges 

M 14 
Lerderderg - 
Brisbane 
Ranges  

85 E Rob/ 
Suzanne 

Thur 5-Dec D Banksia Park - Heide  E 5 Metro East 15 SE Alfred 

Sun 8-Dec D Point Cook Coastal 
Park E 9 Metro West 37 SW Bernie 

Wed 11-Dec D Mullum Mullum 
Meander EM 14 Metro East 20 E Julia 

Thur 12-Dec D Sunset Stroll 
Alphington E 6 Metro North 6 NE Fran 

Sun 15-Dec D Summer Sunrise: 
Yarra Bend Park E 10 Metro East 5 NE Lyn 

Sun 15-Dec D Plenty River Trail – 
Dinner walk EM 14 Metro North 8 N Graeme 

Wed 18-Dec CLUB MEETING - See e-Bulletin for details  
Sun 29-Dec D Alphington  E 10 Metro East 2 E Fran 

Thur 2-Jan D Sunset Stroll - Studley 
Park Kew E 5 Metro East 2 E Fran 

Sun 12-Jan D Emerald to Cockatoo 
and back M 16 Dandenong 

Ranges 50 E Michael 

Wed 15-Jan D 
Anniversary Trail - 
East Camberwell to 
Fairfield Boathouse 

M 17.5 Metro East 10 E Joslin 

Wed 15-Jan CLUB MEETING - See e-Bulletin for details  

Sun 19-Jan D 
Summer Sunrise: 
Yarra Bend Park over 
Walmer St Bridge 

EM 9 Metro East 5 E Lyn 
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Wed 22-Jan D Laverton to Altona EM 14 Metro West 20 E Julia 

Sat 25-Jan D Early Morning in 
Sherbrooke Forest EM 8 Dandenong 

Ranges 45 E Lyn 

Thur 30-Jan D Sunset Stroll - East 
Ivanhoe E 5.5 Metro East 3 E Fran 

Sun 2-Feb D Blowhole & Bald Hill M 18 Goldfields 122 NW Roger 

Fri 7-Feb S Social BBQ  na na Metro East 8 E Jenny & 
Peter 

Sun 9-Feb D Mt Sugarloaf, Toolern 
Vale M 16 

Lerderderg - 
Brisbane 
Ranges  

NW 60 Fran 

Thur 13-Feb D Clematis to Emerald 
Lake E 12 Dandenong 

Ranges E 40 Peter 

Sun 16-Feb D 
Summer Sunrise: 
Sandringham to 
Ricketts Point 

E 12 Metro South 25 S Lyn 

Wed 19-Feb CLUB MEETING - See e-Bulletin for details  
Sun 23-Feb D Herring Island E 12 Metro East 5 E June 
          

BASE CAMPS AND PACK CARRIES 
    Walk  Travel  

Day Date Type Activity Title Gr Km Locality Km Dir 
Leader 
Given 
Name 

 

Leader Surname Email Phone Sign-on 

Thur - 
Sun 

24-27 
Oct C 

Track Maintenance - 
Alpine NP Mt 
Jaithmathong 

 n/a Greater Alpine 400 NE BTAC - 
BWV 

Fri - 
Mon 

22-25 
Nov C 

Track Maintenance - 
Lickhole Creek - 
Howqua Hills 

 n/a Greater Alpine 220 NE BTAC - 
BWV 

Fri - 
Sun 

Nov 29 - 
1 Dec PC Tali Karng  M 37 Gippsland 

East  
540 
(rtn) E Selwyn  

Tue - 
Wed 3-11 Dec BC Great Ocean Walk 

Base Camp 
EM 
- 
MH 

Var Glenelg - 
Otway 240 W Jan 

Sat - 
Sun 

14-22 
Dec 

PC 
&/or 
BC 

McMillans Track 
Expressions of 
Interest 

M 
or 
MH 

Var Gippsland 
East  400 E Vanessa 

Sat - 
Mon 

11-13 
Jan 2025 C 

Track Maintenance - 
various Mt Buffalo 
tracks 

 n/a Greater Alpine  NE BTAC - 
BWV 

Fri - 
Mon 

24-27 
Jan 2025 C Track Maintenance - 

Mt Howitt area 
 n/a Greater Alpine  NE BTAC - 

BWV 

Sat - 
Fri 

1-7 
March 
2025 

PC Western Arthurs - 
Tasmania H 69 Tasmania N/A S Chris 

Fri - 
Tue 

28 March 
- 1 April 
2025 

BC Falls Creek Var Var Greater Alpine 200 NE Lyn / 
Cathy 
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Mon - 
Fri 

28 April - 
2 May 
2025 

BC Bendigo area E - 
EM Var Goldfields 170 N Bernie 

Mon-
Thur 

2-5 June 
2025 PC Wyperfeld - Hopping 

Mouse Hill block MH 15 Murray / Mallee 450 NW Jim 

 


